OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Preferred Pkg Plus

Sportdesign Pkg

Porsche Communication Management 2.1
(pcm)

Porsche Rear Entertainment System

19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels
Light Comfort Pkg W/memory

Metallic Paint

Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EPA FUEL ECONOMY RATINGS

City 13/hwy 19 (4.8l Engine/6-speed Auto
Trans)

EXTERIOR
Heated Windshield Washers

Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer

Nozzles
Pwr Tailgate Latch

INTERIOR

60/40 Split Folding Rear Seats
Leather-wrapped 3-spoke Adjustable
Multifunction Steering Wheel

Rear Window Defogger

Pwr Door Locks

Cruise Control

Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior
Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
Homelink Garage Door Opener

Lockable Air Conditioned Glovebox & Front

Passenger Seat Storage Compartment
Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

(6) Aux Pwr Qutlets

lluminated Vanity Mirrors

MECHANICAL

4.8] Dohc Smpi Aluminum 32-valve V8 Engine

Variocam Plus

Model Cayenne
Year 2008
VIN WP1AB29P78LA36383

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

13

6-speed Tiptronic Transmission W/od
Porsche Traction Management (ptm)
Permanent All-wheel Drive

Rear Independent Multi-link Suspension
Porsche Stability Management (psm)

18" Collapsible Spare Tire

4-wheel Vented Disc Brakes W/6-piston
Front/4-piston Rear Aluminum Fixed
Calipers

(2) Exhaust Outlets In Matte Silver Finish

SAFETY

Child Safety Rear Door Locks

Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear
Seats

Total Base Price
Preferred Pkg Plus
Sportdesign Pkg

HIGHWAY MPG

19

$57,900.00

$8,490.00
$3,395.00
$3,070.00

Trim S
Color Basalt Black Metallic
Engine

4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum 32-Valve
V8 Engine

Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)
Porsche Rear Entertainment System

19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels

Light Comfort Pkg W/memory

Metallic Paint

Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest

$2,950.00
$2,390.00
$610.00
$495.00
$185.00

$79,485.00




