CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- Preferred Pkg Plus
- Sportdesign Pkg
- Porsche Communication Management 2.1
- Porsche Rear Entertainment System
- 19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels
- Light Comfort Pkg W/memory
- Metallic Paint

- Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest

STANDARD EQUIPMENT **EPA FUEL ECONOMY RATINGS**

City 13/hwy 19 (4.8l Engine/6-speed Auto Trans)

EXTERIOR

- Heated Windshield Washers
- Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer Nozzles
- Pwr Tailgate Latch

INTERIOR

- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seats
- Leather-wrapped 3-spoke Adjustable Multifunction Steering Wheel
- Rear Window Defogger
- Pwr Door Locks
- Cruise Control
- Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
- Homelink Garage Door Opener
- Lockable Air Conditioned Glovebox & Front Passenger Seat Storage Compartment
- Leather-wrapped Shift Lever
- (6) Aux Pwr Outlets
- **Iluminated Vanity Mirrors**

MECHANICAL

- 4.8l Dohc Smpi Aluminum 32-valve V8 Engine
- Variocam Plus

- * 6-speed Tiptronic Transmission W/od
- Porsche Traction Management (ptm) Permanent All-wheel Drive
- Rear Independent Multi-link Suspension
- Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- 18" Collapsible Spare Tire
- 4-wheel Vented Disc Brakes W/6-piston Front/4-piston Rear Aluminum Fixed Calipers
- * (2) Exhaust Outlets In Matte Silver Finish

SAFETY

- Child Safety Rear Door Locks
- Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear

Model	Cayenne
Year	2008
VIN	WP1AB29P78LA36383
Trim	S
Color	Basalt Black Metallic
Engine	4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum 32-Valve
	V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$57,900.00
Preferred Pkg Plus	\$8,490.00
Sportdesign Pkg	\$3,395.00
Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)	\$3,070.00
Porsche Rear Entertainment System	\$2,950.00
19" Cayenne Design Aluminum Wheels	\$2,390.00
Light Comfort Pkg W/memory	\$610.00
Metallic Paint	\$495.00
Wheel Hub Covers W/colored Crest	\$185.00

MSRP \$79,485.00